9874 B 3549 MARCA TA	-41057 See Vol M8/ page 15(25
PARCEL NO. R-3513-01900-00800-000	-41057 See Vol.M84 page 15635 Vol. <u>2995</u> Page_ <u>32740</u>
RECORDING REQUESTED BY FORREST C HARRIS	11-30-95P03:21 RCVD
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	TT JO JJF03:21 RCVD
FORREST C. HARRIS	
1861 Copper Cove Drive	
Copperopolis, CA 95228	
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO	Doc. Transfer Tax:
1	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR BECORDER'S USE
FORREST C. HARRIS	THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR DECLARES
1861 Copper Cove Drive	True Consideration for this conveyance is \$ GIFT
Copperopolis, CA 95228	$-5 \psi GIT$
ESCROW NO.	
QUITCLAIM DEED	
R RUBERTA WEST and on Curpur -	
to FORREST CLINTON HARRIS, Gra	LEE FORDE, Grantors, releases & quitclaims ntee, all right, title, and interest in real property situated in the set of t
OREGON to wit: mb	ntee, all right, title, and interest in real property situated in KLAMATH, COUNTY,
in FORRESS of Manager and the title to said land is, atdate hereon wasted	
DIMANTIN. COUNTI, OREGON The NW 1 OF 1	
Range 13 East Willamette Meridian.	
Including all water, mineral, timber and air rights as recorded on deeds 306-35 and 343-524 in the land	
recorded on deeds 306-35 and 343-524, in the land status reports recorded 5 Nov.1958 and land status report 4 Mar. 1963.	
Right of multi-	
a statis, roads or nignways,	
Dated this 23rd day of November 1995: Roberta Law of West	
	11-34-75
	Cheryl Lee Forde
Dated: 11/24/95	aug Inalipins
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
COUNTY OF CONTRA COSTA SS.	lebesta P. West
On 11/24/95 before me, Phyllis Burn	Roberta P WEst 11-27-8
personally appeared CHery/Lee Forde	Phinit Loo 1
Freedom of the grace Forde	Cheryl'Lee Forde 11-24-55
personally known to me - OR -	gineryi Lee Forde // ->4-YS
Diproved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the	person(s)
whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrur acknowledged to me that he/she/their/they executed the bic/he/their authorized come is in the state of the	mant and
In the high and the high and the high and the high and have a start of the	
person(s) acted, executed the instrument	which the
Witness my hand and official seal.	CONTRA COSTA CONTRA
Stylin Burnett	My Comm. Expires JUN 25, 1997
SIGNATURE OF NOTARY	(Space above for official notarial seal)
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.	
Filed for record at request of Forrest C, Harris the 30th day	
of <u>November</u> A.D., 19 95 at 3:21 o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95	
on Page on Page 32/40	
FEE \$30.00 By Genetic Mulle	

A VERY A